
VISAKHAPATNAM METROPOLITAN KEGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
e-Auction Notice 

Rc.No.BL-1 to 6/2024 & 40/2022/F1/plots 

e-notificatlon 

The VMRDA, Visakhapatnam s Proposed to sell vacant plots in varlous 
layouts of VMRDA to the public, on "as ls Where is basis" and applicatlons are invited 
through GOAP e-auction portal (https/Konugolu.ap.govin) as detailed below: 

Rc.No.BL-1 to 6/2024.F1 

Rc.No.40O/2022/F1 

Rc.No.41/2022/F1 

Rc.No.42/2022/F1 

No. of plots 

6 Bulk Lands 

2755554. 

31 Plots 

vMRRA 

31 Plots 

25Plots 

Locatlon 

Aorf 

S.No,.368/1B of 
Madhurawada 

Village 
Kapulauppada, 
Kurmannapalem, 
Pedagantyada, 

Simhapuri, 
Marripalem& 

KAP Peta 
Pedagantyada & 
K.L.Rao Nagar 
Kapulauppada, 

Rushikonda, 
Simhapuri, KAP, 

Chllukurl Joint 
Venture, Cyber 

For more details visit at VMRDA website 

Valley, 
Dr.Padmavathi & 
Kurmannapalem 

Datod,13, 02,2024 

SECRETARY 

Appllcatlon 
invitod for 

rogistratlon 
From 14-02-2024 
to 04-03-2024 

From 14-02-2024 
to 05-03-2024 

From 14-02-2024 
to 11-03-2024 

From 14-02-2024 
to 12-03-2024 

Dato of auctlon 

06-03-2024 

07-03-2024 

e.auctionvmrda@gmail.com/ (Help desk Konugolu portal) 08645 

13-03-2024 

VMRDA. 

14-03-2024 

wWW.vmrda.gov. in /Email: 

Sd/- A.MALLIKARJUNA 
METROPOLITAN COMMISSIONER, 

24637071172/73/74. VMRDA, Contact details: 9989999479, land line No. 0891 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

